Ll

POWERED BY

JEGS

POS CAR DRIVER

1

1
12
13

20
21
3
28
68
44
84
2
1
44
10
48
0

Dalton Conner

Jeff Lane

HOMETOWN
Greenfield, IN

Knightstown, IN

Jacob McElfresh  Elwood, IN

Jason Thompson  Shirley, IN

J.J. Shafer
Colby Lane
Andrew Teepe
Duane Damon
Ryan Amonett
Dawson Phillips
Roy Barroquillo
Dylan Hoppes

Joe Pulley

Bremen, IN
Knightstown, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Burton, Ml
New Castle, IN
Anderson, IN
Wolcottville, IN
Markleville, IN
Pendleton, IN

WINCHESTER 40 r{)h

WINCHESTER SPEEDWAY _;gzﬁy@""

QUALIFYING RESULTS BT et 12
SEPTEMBER 3, 2023 —

SPONSOR TIME
Paradise Lawn & Landscape/Mastin & Cain Warehousing/2 Blondes Salon 18.906
TBA 18.913
TBA 18.964
Local 18 Heat & Frost Insulators/Edco Welding & Hydraulics/Bens' Bar/Fisher Fabricatic 18.991
Bremen CarQuest/Siefer's Garage/HRP Construction/J3 Graphics 19.012
Ways Custom Welding/Moores Towing/Marcums Welding & Steel/Barlows/Midwest Gut 19.055
Revolt CBD/Peters Auto Service/McGill Restoration/Eddie & Kristen Brown 19.094
Finishline Seamless Gutters/Top Speed/M57&M15 Days 19.120
Zippers Bar & Grill/United Steelworkers Local 12213/Adams Automotive 19.179
CB Fabricating/Nick's Auto Service/Hoppies Heating & Air/Dt's R Bar/Indiana Pump Wo 19.325
Happiness Is Ice Cream/FMI Transportation 19.645
Hoppes Motorsports 19.659
Pulley Motorsports 20.293



