

WINCHESTER 40 WINCHESTER SPEEDWAY



QUALIFYING RESULTS SEPTEMBER 3, 2023

POS	CAR	DRIVER	HOMETOWN	SPONSOR	TIME
1	20	Dalton Conner	Greenfield, IN	Paradise Lawn & Landscape/Mastin & Cain Warehousing/2 Blondes Salon	18.906
2	21	Jeff Lane	Knightstown, IN	TBA	18.913
3	3	Jacob McElfresh	Elwood, IN	TBA	18.964
4	28	Jason Thompson	Shirley, IN	Local 18 Heat & Frost Insulators/Edco Welding & Hydraulics/Bens' Bar/Fisher Fabrication	18.991
5	68	J.J. Shafer	Bremen, IN	Bremen CarQuest/Siefer's Garage/HRP Construction/J3 Graphics	19.012
6	44	Colby Lane	Knightstown, IN	Ways Custom Welding/Moores Towing/Marcums Welding & Steel/Barlows/Midwest Gutl	19.055
7	84	Andrew Teepe	Indianapolis, IN	Revolt CBD/Peters Auto Service/McGill Restoration/Eddie & Kristen Brown	19.094
8	2	Duane Damon	Burton, MI	Finishline Seamless Gutters/Top Speed/M57&M15 Days	19.120
9	1	Ryan Amonett	New Castle, IN	Zippers Bar & Grill/United Steelworkers Local 12213/Adams Automotive	19.179
10	44	Dawson Phillips	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nick's Auto Service/Hoppies Heating & Air/Dt's R Bar/Indiana Pump Wo	19.325
11	10	Roy Barroquillo	Wolcottville, IN	Happiness Is Ice Cream/FMI Transportation	19.645
12	48	Dylan Hoppes	Markleville, IN	Hoppes Motorsports	19.659
13	0	Joe Pulley	Pendleton, IN	Pulley Motorsports	20.293